Regional Office, Secunderabad as per Specification & Schedule of Supply given in this 
TENDER DOCUMENT–reg.     

a) 
Receipt of sealed Tender 
documents. 

23.09.2016 up to 15.00 Hrs. 

b) 
Opening of sealed Tender 
documents. 

23.09.2016 to 15.30 Hrs. 

c) Earnest Money (EMD) 
Rs.20,510/- (Rupees Twenty 
Thousand Five Hundred Ten 
Only) 

The offers shall be opened on above said date in the presence of those bidders who 
choose to be present. If the above said date happens to be a holiday the same shall be 
done on the next working day. Any clarifications regarding tender document may be

[...]

7 Address to which correspondence and documents relating to the Contract should be 

sent: Regional General Manager (Southern Region), RailTel Corporation of India Ltd, II 

floor, ‘B’ block, Rail Nilayam, Secunderabad-500 071 

8 Earnest Money: Tenderer shall deposit a sum of Rs.20,510/- (Rupees Twenty 
Thousand Five Hundred Ten Only)as Earnest Money as detailed in a manner 

prescribed in Para 2.0 of Chapter II. 

9 Security Deposit: On receipt of Letter of Acceptance of Tender from the RailTel,  

the successful tenderer shall, within a period of 15 days, deposit in favour of RailTel